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Dist. Palghar-421302
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Horizontal tanks are most popular within the agriculture industry. 

These tanks are used to store and transport liquid agricultural chemicals 

such as pest control applications. They are used stationary locations where

height and space restrictions might dictate the tank size and shape. 

It has moulded support legs fits on upper terraces, minimizing space

requirements.

PRODUCT 
BENEFITS
 UV - resistant

Corrosion - resistant

Extra thickness of polymer provides additional support for
transportation purposes 

Robust & durable

Versatile

Lighter in weight than standard steel tanks, resulting in lower
fuel costs

Suitable for domestic, agricultural and commercial use

MODEL NO LITERS LENGTH (Inch) DIAMETER (Inch) HEIGHT (Inch)

Horizontal 
TankStorage

HT-600

HT-1000

HT-1500

HT-2000

600

1000

1500

2000

50

59

66

77

35

42

48

54

35.50

42.50

48.50

54.50
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