

Manufacturing Unit:

Sky Industrial Containers LLP Survey No.11-1A, Kone Village, Thusa Road, Shirishpada, Wada, Dist. Palghar-421302

Corporate Office:

Sky Industrial Containers LLP G/001, Siddhivinayak Complex behind Vasai Vikas Bank , Navapur Naka, Boisar (W), Palghar - 401501.

CONTACT US ON & +91 9172792656 | 96736 56777







Horizontal Storage Tank

Horizontal tanks are most popular within the agriculture industry. These tanks are used to store and transport liquid agricultural chemicals such as pest control applications. They are used stationary locations where height and space restrictions might dictate the tank size and shape. It has moulded support legs fits on upper terraces, minimizing space requirements.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

t UV - resistant

Corrosion - resistant

Extra thickness of polymer provides additional support for transportation purposes

Robust & durable

† Versatile

Lighter in weight than standard steel tanks, resulting in lower fuel costs

t Suitable for domestic, agricultural and commercial use

MODEL NO	LITERS	LENGTH (Inch)	DIAMETER (Inch)	HEIGHT (Inch)
HT-600	600	50	35	35.50
HT-1000	1000	59	42	42.50
HT-1500	1500	66	48	48.50
HT-2000	2000	77	54	54.50

